
 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 
Open Evening 6:00pm 

 
 

Friday 29th September 2023 
Closing date for receipt of Supplement Forms where applying under the 

technology criteria 
 
 

Thursday 5th October 2023 
Parents informed of the date and time of the aptitude tests 

 
 

Monday 9th October 2023 
Tuesday 10th October 2023 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 
Thursday 12th October 2023 

Technology Aptitude tests 
 
 

By Wednesday 25th October 2023 
Parents informed of their child’s Technology rank following the aptitude tests 

 
 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 (12 Noon) 
Local Authority closing date for School Common Application Forms and the 
closing date for receipt of Bluecoat Aspley Academy Supplementary Forms 

 
 

Friday 1st March 2024 
National Offer Day - Local Authority notify parents and carers of place offered 

 

ADMISSIONS TIMETABLE FOR PARENTS / CARERS APPLYING 
FOR A SECONDARY PHASE YEAR 7 PLACE AT BLUECOAT ASPLEY 

ACADEMY IN SEPTEMBER 2024 
 


